
S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 All in One Kirti Publications

2 Akshar Mala Archi Books

3 Let’s Learn Numbers - 1 to 20 Kirti Publications

4 Let’s Learn Alphabet Kirti Publications

5 Start Tracing (Pattern Book) Good Books Company

6 Fun with Picture Dictionary – A Kirti Publications

7 Geet Sagar – I Future Ink

8 Golden Nursery Rhymes – A Marina Publication

9 My Colouring Train – A Eklavya Publishing

10 Swar Abhyas Language Skill Jay Cee Publication

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Golden Nursery Rhymes – B Marina Publication

2 Cursive Writing – B Elite Publication

3 Geet Sagar – II Future Ink

4 Shabd Parichay Flowell Publication

Note: 
The school does not endorse any bookseller or uniform vendor.Parents are 
FREE to purchase books and uniforms from the open market.

BOOK LIST 2024 - 2025

Class – Nursery

Class – LKG



5 Interactive App. to English Reader – A Vidyarthi Prakashan

6 Fun With Count & Write 1-100 Cherry Books

7 Fun With Picture – A Cherry Books

8 Zoom Art & Craft – Pre School II Eupheus Learning

9 Sunahare Varn Sulekh Mala Kirti Publication

10 My Colouring Train – B Eklavya Publishing

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Lets Learn Phonics - B Marina Publication

2 Geet Sagar – III Future Ink

3 Golden Nursery Rhymes – C Marina Publication

4 Swar Parichay Eklavya Publishing

5 Let me Write ABC in Running Hand – B Jay Cee Publication

6 Scholar Maths – Primer Anvi Publishing

7 My Picture Book – B Snowdrop Publication

8 Zoom Art & Craft – Pre School III Eupheus Learning

9 Swar Sulekh Cherry Books

10 My Colouring Train – C Eklavya Publishing

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

      

     Class – HKG

Class – I



1 Wow English C/B – I Eupheus Learning

2 Wow English Grammar & Comp – I Eupheus Learning

3 Speak & Write – I Good luck Publishers

4 Kalrav Hindi – I Rohan Publication

5 Sulekh Mala – I Mohak Publication

6 Mohak Hindi Vyakaran – I Elite Publication

7 Count Down – I Infinity Book India

8 Active Environment Studies – I Full Marks

9 Junior Knowledge – I Bharti Bhawan

10 Bits & Bots – I Headword Publishing  

11 Virtues Values – I Inspiration Publication

12 Art & Activity – I Eklavya Publishing

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Wow English C/B – II Eupheus Learning

2 Wow English Grammar & Comp – II Eupheus Learning

3 Speak & Write – II Good luck Publishers

4 Kalrav Hindi – II Rohan Publication

5 Sulekh Mala – II Mohak Publication

6 Mohak Hindi Vyakaran – II Elite Publication

7 Count Down – II Infinity Book India

Class – II



8 Active Environment Studies – II Full Marks

9 Junior Knowledge – II Bharti Bhawan

10 Bits & Bots – II Headword Publishing  

11 Virtues Values – II Inspiration Publication

12 Art & Activity – II Eklavya Publishing

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Wow English C/B – III Eupheus Learning

2 Periwinkle  English Grammar – III Kriston Publication

3 Speak & Write – III Good luck Publishers

4 Kalrav Hindi – III Rohan Publication

5 Sulekh Mala – III Mohak Publication

6 Mohak Hindi Vyakaran – III Elite Publication

7 Count Down – III Infinity Book India

8 Active Environment Studies – III Full Marks

9 Junior Knowledge – III Bharti Bhawan

10 Bits & Bots – III Headword Publishing  

11 Virtues Values – III Inspiration Publication

12 Art & Activity – III Eklavya Publishing

     

Class – III

Class – IV



S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Wow English C/B – IV Eupheus Learning

2 Periwinkle  English Grammar – IV Kriston Publication

3 Speak & Write – IV Good luck Publishers

4 Kalrav Hindi – IV Rohan Publication

5 Sulekh Mala – IV Mohak Publication

6 Mohak Hindi Vyakaran – IV Elite Publication

7 Count Down – IV Infinity Book India

8 Integrated Learning Science – IV MTG Learning

9 New Trends SST – IV Evergreen Publication

10 Junior Knowledge – IV Bharti Bhawan

11 Bits & Bots – IV Headword Publishing  

12 Virtues Values – IV Inspiration Publication

13 Art & Activity – IV Eklavya Publishing

14 Oxford English Dictionary Oxford Publication

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Wow English C/B – V Eupheus Learning

2 Periwinkle  English Grammar – V Kriston Publication

3 Speak & Write – V Good luck Publishers

4 Kalrav Hindi – V Rohan Publication

  

Class – V



5 Sulekh Mala – V Mohak Publication

6 Mohak Hindi Vyakaran – V Elite Publication

7 Count Down – V Infinity Book India

8 Integrated Learning Science – V MTG Learning

9 New Trends SST – V Evergreen Publication

10 Junior Knowledge – V Bharti Bhawan

11 Bits & Bots – V Headword Publishing  

12 Virtues Values – V Inspiration Publication

13 Art & Activity – V Eklavya Publishing

14 Madhvi Sanskrit – III Eduline Publishers

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Communicate With Cambridge – VI Cambridge Publication

2 The Grammar Carvan – VI S Chand Publication

3 Pallav Hindi – VI Amrita Publication

4 Madhvi Sanskrit – IV Eduline Publishers

5 Suruchi Hindi Vyakaran – VI Flowell Publication

6 Math Smart – VI Kohinoor Publication

7 Science – VI Millennium Books

8 Horizon My Book of SST – VI Book Magic India

9 Map Practice – VI Jay Cee Publication

  Class – VI



10 Artificial Intelligence – VI Orange Publication

11 Factopedia G.K – VI Eklavya Publishing

12 Virtues Values – VI Inspiration Publication

13 Enrich Your Art Skills – VI APC Books

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Communicate With Cambridge – VII Cambridge Publication

2 The Grammar Carvan – VII S Chand Publication

3 Pallav Hindi – VII Amrita Publication

4 Madhvi Sanskrit – V Eduline Publishers

5 Suruchi Hindi Vyakaran – VII Flowell Publication

6 Math Smart – VII Kohinoor Publication

7 Science – VII Millennium Books

8 Horizon My Book of SST – VII Book Magic India

9 Map Practice – VII Jay Cee Publication

10 Artificial Intelligence – VII Orange Publication

11 Factopedia G.K – VII Eklavya Publishing

12 Virtues Values – VII Inspiration Publication

13 Enrich Your Art Skills – VII APC Books

   

Class – VII

Class – VIII



S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Communicate With Cambridge – VIII Cambridge Publication

2 The Grammar Carvan – VIII S Chand Publication

3 Pallav Hindi – VIII Amrita Publication

4 Madhvi Sanskrit – VI Eduline Publishers

5 Suruchi Hindi Vyakaran – VIII Flowell Publication

6 Math Smart – VIII Kohinoor Publication

7 Science – VIII Millennium Books

8 Horizon My Book of SST – VIII Book Magic India

9 Map Practice – VIII Jay Cee Publication

10 Artificial Intelligence – VIII Orange Publication

11 Factopedia G.K – VIII Eklavya Publishing

12 Virtues Values – VIII Inspiration Publication

13 Enrich Your Art Skills – VIII APC Books

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Beehive – IX NCERT

2 Moments – IX NCERT

3 Kshitij – IX NCERT

4 Kritika – IX NCERT

5 Mathematics – IX NCERT

 

Class – IX



6 Democratic Politics – IX NCERT

7 History – IX NCERT

8 Disaster Management – IX NCERT

9 Economics – IX NCERT

10 Geography – IX NCERT

11 Science – IX NCERT

12 Hindi Vyakaran Course A – IX Rachna Sagar

13 Map Reflection – IX Prachi Publication

14 Science Lab Manual – IX APC

15 Cyberlink – IX Kips Learning

16 I am an Artist – IX Kriti Publication

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 First Flight – X NCERT

2 Footprints – X NCERT

3 Kshitij – X NCERT

4 Kritika – X NCERT

5 Mathematics – X NCERT

6 Exempler Maths – X NCERT

7 Democratic Politics – X NCERT

8 History – X NCERT

Class – X



9 Disaster Management – X NCERT

10 Economics – X NCERT

11 Geography – X NCERT

12 Science – X NCERT

13 Hindi Vyakaran Course A – X Rachna Sagar

14 Map Reflection – X Prachi Publication

15 Science Lab Manual – X APC

16 Cyberlink – X Kips Learning

17 I am an Artist – X Kriti Publication

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Hornbill – XI NCERT

2 Snap Shots – XI NCERT

3 Aaroh – XI NCERT

4 Vitaan – XI NCERT

5 Abhivyakti and Madhyam – XI NCERT

6 Mathematics – XI NCERT

7 Exempler Maths – XI NCERT

8 Physics I – XI NCERT

9 Physics II – XI NCERT

10 Chemistry I – XI NCERT

Class – XI Science



11 Chemistry II – XI NCERT

12 Biology – XI NCERT

13 Physics Lab Manual – XI APC

14 Lab Skill Chemistry – XI Laxmi Publication

15 Lab Manual Biology – XI Laxmi Publication

16 Computer Science with Python – XI Dhanpat Rai & Co.

17 Essential of Physical Education – XI Sultan Chand

18 Physical Education Lab Manual – XI Full Marks Publication

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Hornbill – XI NCERT

2 Snap Shots – XI NCERT

3 Aaroh – XI NCERT

4 Vitaan – XI NCERT

5 Abhivyakti and Madhyam – XI NCERT

6 Mathematics – XI NCERT

7 Exempler Maths – XI NCERT

8 Applied Maths – XI NCERT

9 Business Studies – XI NCERT

10 Enterpreneurship – XI NCERT

11 Double Entry Book Keeping – XI (T.S.) Sultan Chand

     

Class – XI Commerce



12 Statistics for Economics – XI VK Publication

13 Intro Micro Economics – XI VK Publication

14 Essential of Physical Education – XI Sultan Chand

15 Physical Education Lab Manual – XI Full Marks Publication

16 Informatics Practices – XI New Saraswati House

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Hornbill – XI NCERT

2 Snap Shots – XI NCERT

3 Aaroh – XI NCERT

4 Vitaan – XI NCERT

5 Abhivyakti and Madhyam – XI NCERT

6 Mathematics – XI NCERT

7 Exempler Maths – XI NCERT

8 Applied Maths – XI NCERT

9 Themes in World History – XI NCERT

10 Indian Constitution at Work – XI NCERT

11 Political Theory – XI NCERT

12 Statistics for Economics – XI NCERT

13 Intro Micro Economics – XI NCERT

14 Fundamental of Physical Geography – XI NCERT

Class – XI Arts



15 Indian Physical Environment – XI NCERT

16 An Inro to Indian Art – XI NCERT

17 Essential of Physical Education – XI Sultan Chand

18 Physical Education Lab Manual – XI Full Marks Publication

19 Informatics Practices – XI New Saraswati House

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Flamingo – XII NCERT

2 Vistas – XII NCERT

3 Aaroh – XII NCERT

4 Vitaan – XII NCERT

5 Abhivyakti and Madhyam – XII NCERT

6 Mathematics I – XII NCERT

7 Mathematics II – XII NCERT

8 Exempler Maths – XII NCERT

9 Physics I – XII NCERT

10 Physics II – XII NCERT

11 Chemistry I – XII NCERT

12 Chemistry II – XII NCERT

13 Biology – XII NCERT

14 Physics Lab Manual – XII APC

    

Class – XII Science



15 Lab Skill Chemistry – XII Laxmi Publication

16 Lab Manual Biology – XII Laxmi Publication

17 Computer Science Vol I & II – XII Dhanpat Rai & Co.

18 Essential of Physical Education – XII Sultan Chand

19 Physical Education Lab Manual – XII Full Marks Publication

20 Informatics Practices – XII New Saraswati House

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Flamingo – XII NCERT

2 Vistas – XII NCERT

3 Aaroh – XII NCERT

4 Vitaan – XII NCERT

5 Abhivyakti and Madhyam – XII NCERT

6 Mathematics I – XII NCERT

7 Mathematics II – XII NCERT

8 Exempler Maths – XII NCERT

9 Applied Maths – XII NCERT

10 Enterpreneurship – XII NCERT

11 Indian Economic Development – XII VK Publication

12 Intro Macro Economics – XII VK Publication

13 Business Studies I – XII NCERT

    

Class – XII Commerce



14 Business Studies II – XII NCERT

15 Accounting for Partnership Firm – XII Sultan Chand

16 Accounting for Companies – XII Sultan Chand

17 Analysis of Financial Statement – XIII Sultan Chand

18 Essential of Physical Education – XII Sultan Chand

19 Physical Education Lab Manual – XII Full Marks Publication

20 Informatics Practices – XII New Saraswati House

21 Computer Science Python – XII Dhanpat Rai

S. No. Name of Book Name of Publisher

1 Flamingo – XII NCERT

2 Vistas – XII NCERT

3 Aaroh – XII NCERT

4 Vitaan – XII NCERT

5 Abhivyakti and Madhyam – XII NCERT

6 Indian Economic Development – XII NCERT

7 Intro Macro Economics – XII NCERT

8 Themes in Indian History I II III – XII NCERT

9 Applied Maths – XII NCERT

10 Contemporary World Politics – XII NCERT

11 Politics in India Since Independence–XII NCERT

    Class – XII Arts



12 India People and Economy – XII NCERT

13 Fundamental of Human Geography – XII NCERT

14 An Intro to Indian Art – XII NCERT

15 Essential of Physical Education – XII Sultan Chand

16 Physical Education Lab Manual – XII Full Marks Publication

17 Informatics Practices – XII New Saraswati House

18 Computer Science Python – XII Dhanpat Rai


